

MAC Case No 02/2024
CNR-WBCB01-000048-2024

Present:-M.K Kundu, A.D.J, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Order No.06
dated 18-07-2024

Today is fixed for filing W/S.

O.P. files lawyer's hazira .

Petitioner is absent with out taking any step .

Hence, petitioner is directed to file show cause as to why the case shall not be dismissed .

Fix 13.08.2024 for filing show cause by the petitioner .

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Judge Claim Tribunal ,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar

Judge Claim Tribunal ,
3rd Court, Cooch Behar
JO Code No. WB00654